Monthly Incident Report

911 Disconnect

Alarm

Assigned in Error

Assist Other Agenc

Monday, August 5, 2019

07/20/2019
07/20/2019
07/13/2019

07/11/2019

07/27/2019
07/26/2019
07/17/2019
07/17/2019
07/05/2019

07/02/2019

07/01/2019

07/30/2019
07/26/2019
07/25/2019
07/25/2019

07/23/2019

10-19-0981

10-19-0979

10-19-0952

10-19-0944

10-19-1012

10-19-1000

10-19-0969

10-19-0966

10-19-0920

10-19-0905

10-19-0902

10-19-1023

10-19-1005

10-19-0997

10-19-0996

10-19-0990

Commerce Street
North Dayflower
Fox Pointe Drive

Nobles Pond Crossing

Main Street

Lynnbroom LN

Nobles Pond Crossing
Jordan Drive

Truman

Boggs Run

Out of Town
Jordan Drive
Out of Town
Out of Town

New Street
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Criminal Mischief

Monday, August 5, 2019

07/21/2019
07/21/2019
07/20/2019
07/19/2019
07/19/2019
07/18/2019
07/17/2019
07/16/2019
07/14/2019
07/14/2019
07/14/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/07/2019
07/05/2019
07/04/2019
07/04/2019
07/04/2019

07/03/2019

07/30/2019

07/10/2019

10-19-0985

10-19-0983

10-19-0982

10-19-0977

10-19-0976

10-19-0974

10-19-0967

10-19-0961

10-19-0955

10-19-0953

10-19-0954

10-19-0946

10-19-0942

10-19-0936

10-19-0933

10-19-0925

10-19-0919

10-19-0913

10-19-0914

10-19-0917

10-19-0907

10-19-1021

10-19-0939

Out of Town

Out of Town

Dupont Hwy

Fox Pointe Drive

Out of Town

Out of Town

Out of Town

Out of Town

Out of Town

Out of Town

New Street

Out of Town

Out of Town
Out of Town

Out of Town

26

Holly Oak Lane

Fox Pointe Drive
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2
Disorderly
07/11/2019 10-19-0945 Out of Town
07/01/2019 10-19-0901 Jerome Dr
2
Domestic
07/26/2019 10-19-1006 Fox Pointe Drive
07/08/2019 10-19-0934 Boggs Run
2
Drugs
07/28/2019 10-19-1015 Dupont Hwy
07/18/2019 10-19-0972 Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
07/17/2019 10-19-0968 Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
07/09/2019 10-19-0937 Dupont Hwy
07/08/2019 10-19-0935 Jerome Dr
07/04/2019 10-19-0912 Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
07/04/2019 10-19-0911 Lynnbury Woods road
07/03/2019 10-19-0906 Main Street / Parkers Run
8
DUI
07/01/2019 10-19-0900 Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
1
Fight
07/29/2019 10-19-1020 Boggs Run
07/21/2019 10-19-0986 Commerce Street
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Fraud

Fugitive

Missing Person

Pay Job/Spec Duty

PFA Service

Monday, August 5, 2019

07/11/2019

07/27/2019
07/20/2019
07/16/2019
07/15/2019
07/12/2019
07/07/2019

07/02/2019

07/31/2019

07/26/2019
07/07/2019

07/06/2019

07/23/2019

10-19-0943

10-19-1013

10-19-0978

10-19-0962

10-19-0957

10-19-0947

10-19-0928

10-19-0903

10-19-1028

10-19-1001

10-19-0929

10-19-0924

10-19-0991

2
1
Out of Town
Jerome Dr
Commerce Street
Out of Town
Out of Town
Commerce Street
7
Boggs Run
1
3
Commerce Street
1
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Property Check

Public Assist

Shots Fired

Stolen Veh

Monday, August 5, 2019

07/28/2019
07/27/2019
07/22/2019
07/18/2019
07/18/2019
07/04/2019
07/04/2019
07/04/2019

07/02/2019

07/31/2019
07/27/2019
07/24/2019
07/20/2019
07/16/2019
07/11/2019
07/08/2019

07/07/2019

07/17/2019

10-19-1017

10-19-1008

10-19-0987

10-19-0973

10-19-0970

10-19-0916

10-19-0910

10-19-0915

10-19-0904

10-19-1027

10-19-1009

10-19-0994

10-19-0980

10-19-0959

10-19-0941

10-19-0931

10-19-0930

10-19-0963

Holly Oak Lane

Holly Oak Lane

Holly Oak Lane

Boggs Run
Boggs Run
Holly Oak Lane

Boggs Run

Humpsman Drive

Fox Pointe Drive

Leyland Lane

Boggs Run
Igneous Rock Road

Boggs Run

Commerce St / New St
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Susp Person

Theft

Traffic Haz/Serv

Traffic Violation

Monday, August 5, 2019

07/16/2019

07/30/2019
07/15/2019

07/09/2019

07/21/2019

07/15/2019

07/26/2019
07/23/2019
07/17/2019

07/12/2019

07/30/2019
07/28/2019
07/28/2019
07/28/2019
07/28/2019
07/27/2019

07/27/2019

10-19-0960

10-19-1025

10-19-0958

10-19-0938

10-19-0984

10-19-0956

10-19-1003

10-19-0993

10-19-0965

10-19-0949

10-19-1022

10-19-1016

10-19-1018

10-19-1019

10-19-1014

10-19-1007

10-19-1010

Twin Oaks Drive

Humpsman Drive
Fox Pointe Drive

Out of Town

Boggs Run

Holly Oak Lane

Commerce Street
Out of Town
Jerome Dr

Moorton Road

Fox Pointe Drive

Main St / Commerce St

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Main St / Commerce St

Main St / Commerce St

Main St / Fox Pointe Dr

Commerce St / New St
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Incident Type

Unassigned

Veh Unauth Use

Monday, August 5, 2019

Date
07/27/2019

07/26/2019
07/26/2019
07/26/2019
07/26/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/19/2019
07/18/2019
07/17/2019
07/13/2019
07/13/2019
07/12/2019
07/10/2019
07/08/2019
07/07/2019
07/06/2019

07/04/2019

07/30/2019

07/04/2019

Complaint Number

10-19-1011
10-19-1004
10-19-1002
10-19-0999
10-19-0998
10-19-0989
10-19-0988
10-19-0992
10-19-0975
10-19-0971
10-19-0964
10-19-0951
10-19-0950
10-19-0948
10-19-0940
10-19-0932
10-19-0926
10-19-0923

10-19-0909

10-19-1024

10-19-0918

Street

Commerce St / New St

Dupont Hwy

Main St / Commerce St

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Dupont Hwy

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Main Street

Out of Town

Commerce Street

Main St / Commerce St

Main St / Commerce St

Dupont Hwy

Jerome Dr

West

Main Street / Parkers Run

Main St / Commerce St

Main Street

Out of Town

New Street

26

Page 7 of 8



Warrant Service

Welfare Check

Monday, August 5, 2019

07/07/2019

07/31/2019
07/25/2019
07/05/2019

07/05/2019

10-19-0927

10-19-1026

10-19-0995

10-19-0921

10-19-0922

1
New Street
1
Leyland Lane
Foxhound ct
Boggs Run
4
128
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